
Softball 2025
 March 7 Friday  April 1 Tuesday
Christoval @ Eldorado Eldorado @ Christoval
Colorado City @ Miles Miles @ Colorado City
Sonora Open Sonora Open

 March 11 Tuesday Sonora Spring Break  April 4 Friday
Eldorado @ Sonora Sonora @ Eldorado
Miles @ Christoval Christoval @ Miles
Colorado City Open Colorado City Open

 March 18 Tuesday Other Teams Spring Break  April 8 Tuesday
Christoval @ Colorado City Colorado City @ Christoval
Sonora @ Miles Miles @ Sonora
Eldorado Open Eldorado Open

 March 25 Tuesday  April 11 Friday
Miles @ Eldorado Eldorado @ Miles
Colorado City @ Sonora Sonora @ Colorado City
Christoval Open Christoval Open

 March 28 Friday  April 15 Tuesday
Christoval @ Sonora Sonora @ Christoval
Eldorado @ Colorado City Colorado City @ Eldorado
Miles- Open Miles- Open

District Certification April 22
Varsity start times- 5:00
JV- Immediately after Varsity
75 min- Finish the batter
Switch every 5 runs or 3rd out made 
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